© 2022 Ethernity Networks  www.ethernitynet.com   email: info@ethernitynet.com
1
Access Network architectures commonly use monolithic devices where the control and forwarding planes
are hosted on the same device. By disaggregating the control plane and forwarding plane, the ISP can
control multiple OLT boxes as if they were cards in a chassis. They can employ a virtual controller to fit any
subscriber density, freely adding ports as their network grows without the limitations of a fixed sized
chassis.
It can also be used as a traditional XGS-PON OLT; the relevant features are also included in this document.

 NTP (Network Time Protocol)
 NMS3000 network management
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
UEP3808XP 16 XGS-PON interfaces
UEP3808XH 8 XGS-PON interfaces
UEP3808XD 4 XGS-PON interfaces
UEP3808CH 8 CPON interfaces
UEP3808CD 4 CPON interfaces
UEP3808GP 16 GPON interfaces
ET3808AC AC Power module for 30XG-16
ET3808DC DC Power module for 30XG-16
All configurations use the same design with different pin-compatible FPGAs